
1

 P R I C E L I S T
if you need more information please contact sales@thelightbridge.com

I N F O 
www.thelightbridge.com

0043 660 661 33 88

C - L A B

C - S TA R T

C - G O

I N F O

I N F O

I N F O

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

P R I C E

P R I C E

P R I C E

SKU: 

C0400016

EAN: 

9120086940326

AVAILABLE: 

Beginning of Dec. 2020

SKU: 

C0400002

EAN: 

9120086940333

AVAILABLE: 

Mid of November 2020

SKU: 

C0400015

EAN: 

9120086941347

AVAILABLE: 

Mid of November 2020

7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 0 + Sleeve

7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve

7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve

Cardboard studio incl. furniture 

Cleaning Cloth

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve

C-Wheel female

C-Wheel male

Safety

Cleaning Cloth

Cordura Bag GO 50x50 cm

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff  2 + Sleeve

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve

50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve

50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve

Grip Bag (1x C-Wheel female  
+ 1 C-Wheel male)

Cleaning Cloth

€ 155,00

€ 555,00

€ 1.295,00

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

All prices excl. VAT

All prices excl. VAT

All prices excl. VAT



2

 P R I C E L I S T
if you need more information please contact sales@thelightbridge.com

I N F O 
www.thelightbridge.com

0043 660 661 33 88

C - M O V E

C - D R I V E

C - 1 0 0

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

P R I C E

P R I C E

P R I C E

SKU: 

C0400004

EAN: 

9120086940357

AVAILABLE: 

Mid of November 2020

SKU: 

C0400001

EAN: 

9120086940340

AVAILABLE: 

Mid of November 2020

SKU: 

C0400006

EAN: 

9120086940364

AVAILABLE: 

Mid of November 2020

Move Bag 

7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4  
+ Sleeves

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4  
+ Sleeves

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4  
+ Sleeves

50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4  
+ Sleeves

Grip Bag (1x C-Wheel female  
+ 1 C-Wheel male + 2 Safeties  
+ 1 Safety Wedge K) 

Cleaning Kit

Flightcase

7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves

50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves

7x7 Cordura Bag

15x15 Cordura Bag

25x25 Cordura Bag

50x50 Cordura Bag

Pouch

C-Wheel female

C-Wheel male

Safety

Cleaning Kit

Safety Wedge Kit

Frame with 2 Cine Reflectors 100x100 cm  
(DIFF 1&2)

Frame with 2 Cine Reflectors 100x100 cm  
(DIFF 3&4)

C-Protection Pads

Cleaning Kit

€ 2.895,00

€ 3.495,00

€4.595,00

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

4

1

2

1

1

4

1

I N F O

I N F O

I N F O

All prices excl. VAT

All prices excl. VAT

All prices excl. VAT



3

 P R I C E L I S T
if you need more information please contact sales@thelightbridge.com

I N F O 
www.thelightbridge.com

0043 660 661 33 88

C - D I F F  7

C - D I F F  1 5

C - D I F F  2 5

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

P R I C E

P R I C E

P R I C E

SKU: 

C0400012

EAN: 

9120086940470

AVAILABLE: 

Mid of November 2020

SKU: 

C0400007

EAN: 

9120086940487

AVAILABLE: 

Mid of November 2020

SKU: 

C0400008

EAN: 

9120086940494

AVAILABLE: 

Mid of November 2020

7x7 Cordura Bag

7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve

7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve

7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve

7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve

Cleaning Cloth

15x15 Cordura Bag

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve

Cleaning Cloth

25x25 Cordura Bag

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve

Cleaning Cloth

€ 195,00

€395,00

€555,00

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

I N F O

I N F O

I N F O

All prices excl. VAT

All prices excl. VAT

All prices excl. VAT



4

 P R I C E L I S T
if you need more information please contact sales@thelightbridge.com

I N F O 
www.thelightbridge.com

0043 660 661 33 88

C - D I F F  5 0

C - G R I P  B A G

C - W H E E L  
F E M A L E

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

P R I C E

P R I C E

P R I C E

SKU: 

C0400009

EAN: 

9120086940500

AVAILABLE: 

Mid of November 2020

SKU: 

C0300054

EAN: 

9120086941354

AVAILABLE: 

Mid of November 2020

SKU: 

C0300025

EAN: 

9120086940012

AVAILABLE: 

Mid of November 2020

50x50 Cordura Bag

50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve

50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve

50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve

50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve

Cleaning Cloth

C-Pouch Black

C-Wheel female 

C-Wheel male 

Safety

Safety Wedge Kit

C-Wheel female

Safety

€ 1.095,00

€ 225,00

€105,00

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

I N F O

I N F O

I N F O

All prices excl. VAT

All prices excl. VAT

All prices excl. VAT



5

 P R I C E L I S T
if you need more information please contact sales@thelightbridge.com

I N F O 
www.thelightbridge.com

0043 660 661 33 88

C - W H E E L 
M A L E

C - C L E A N I N G

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

P R I C E

P R I C E

SKU: 

C0300026

EAN: 

9120086941262

AVAILABLE: 

Mid of November 2020

SKU: 

C0300035

EAN: 

9120086941156

AVAILABLE: 

Mid of November 2020

C-Wheel male

Safety

C-Pouch White

Pump Spray

C-Sponge

Cleaning Cloth

€105,00

€ 55,00

1

1

1

1

1

1

I N F O

I N F O

All prices excl. VAT

All prices excl. VAT


