INFO

www.thelightbridge.com 0043 660 661 33 88

C-LAB	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
	<b>SKU:</b> C0400016	7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 0 + Sleeve 7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve	1	
	EAN: 9120086940326	7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve  15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve  15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve	1 1 1	
	AVAILABLE: Beginning of Dec. 2020	Cardboard studio incl. furniture 1 Cleaning Cloth 1		€ 155,00
	All prices excl. VAT			
C-START	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
	<b>SKU:</b> C0400002	15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve 15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve	1	
оцинтентрох Д 4	EAN: 9120086940333	15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve 15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve 25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve	1 1 1	
	AVAILABLE: Mid of November 2020	25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve C-Wheel female	1	€ 555,00
	All prices excl. VAT	C-Wheel male Safety Cleaning Cloth	1 2 1	
C-GO	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
©LIGHTBRIDGE 88	<b>SKU:</b> C0400015	Cordura Bag GO 50x50 cm 15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve	1	
	EAN: 9120086941347	15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve 25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve 25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve	1 1 1	
	AVAILABLE: Mid of November 2020	50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve 50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve Grip Bag (1x C-Wheel female	1 1 1	€ 1.295,00
6 50	All prices excl. VAT	+ 1 C-Wheel male)  Cleaning Cloth	1	

INFO

www.thelightbridge.com 0043 660 661 33 88

C-MOVE	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
All Persons	SKU: C0400004	Move Bag  7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves	1	
	EAN: 9120086940357	15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves 25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4	1	
SLIGHTBRIDGE	AVAILABLE: Mid of November 2020	+ Sleeves  50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves	1	€ 2.895,00
ALAMA		Grip Bag (1x C-Wheel female + 1 C-Wheel male + 2 Safeties + 1 Safety Wedge K)	2	
	All prices excl. VAT	Cleaning Kit	1	
C-DRIVE	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
	SKU: C0400001	Flightcase 7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves	1	
	EAN: 9120086940340	15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves 25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves 50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves	1 1 1	
	AVAILABLE:	7x7 Cordura Bag 15x15 Cordura Bag	1 1	€ 3.495,00
	Mid of November 2020	25x25 Cordura Bag 50x50 Cordura Bag	1 1	
appoint B	All prices excl. VAT	Pouch C-Wheel female	1 2	
		C-Wheel male	2	
		Safety Cleaning Kit	1	
		Safety Wedge Kit	2	
C-100	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
LIGHTBRIDGE	SKU: C0400006	Frame with 2 Cine Reflectors 100x100 cm (DIFF 1&2)	1	
	00400000	Frame with 2 Cine Reflectors 100x100 cm (DIFF 3&4)	1	
	EAN:	C-Protection Pads	4	€4.595,00
5 100	9120086940364	Cleaning Kit	1	£4.090,00
	AVAILABLE:			
	Mid of November 2020	All prices excl. VAT		

INFO

www.thelightbridge.com 0043 660 661 33 88

C-DIFF 7	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
	<b>SKU:</b> C0400012	7x7 Cordura Bag 7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve	1 1	
4	<b>EAN:</b> 9120086940470	7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve 7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve 7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve	1 1 1	€ 195,00
	AVAILABLE: Mid of November 2020	Cleaning Cloth	1	€ 195,00
	All prices excl. VAT			
C-DIFF 15	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
	<b>SKU:</b> C0400007	15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve 15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve 15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve	1	
	<b>EAN:</b> 9120086940487		1 1 1	
81 8 8 9 9 9	AVAILABLE: Mid of November 2020	Cleaning Cloth	1	€395,00
	All prices excl. VAT			
C-DIFF 25	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
~	SKU: C0400008	25x25 Cordura Bag 25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve	1 1	
99	EAN: 9120086940494	25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve 1	1 1 1	
©LICHTBRIDGE	AVAILABLE: Mid of November 2020	Cleaning Cloth	1	€555,00
	All prices excl. VAT			

INFO

www.thelightbridge.com 0043 660 661 33 88

C-DIFF 50	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
©LIGHTBRIDGE	SKU: C0400009 EAN:	50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve 1 50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve 1 50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve 1 50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve 1	1 1 1 1	€ 1.095,00
	9120086940500  AVAILABLE: Mid of November 2020		1 1	
	All prices excl. VAT			
C-GRIP BAG	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
	SKU: C0300054 EAN: 9120086941354	C-Pouch Black C-Wheel female C-Wheel male Safety Safety Wedge Kit	1 1 1 2 1	€ 225,00
	AVAILABLE: Mid of November 2020  All prices excl. VAT			
C-WHEEL	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
FEMALE	<b>SKU:</b> C0300025	C-Wheel female Safety	1 1	
	EAN: 9120086940012  AVAILABLE: Mid of November 2020			€105,00
	All prices excl. VAT			

INFO

www.thelightbridge.com 0043 660 661 33 88

C-WHEEL MALE	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
	<b>SKU:</b> C0300026	C-Wheel male Safety	1 1	
	EAN: 9120086941262			C105 00
	AVAILABLE: Mid of November 2020			€105,00
	All prices excl. VAT			
C-CLEANING	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
	<b>SKU:</b> C0300035	C-Pouch White Pump Spray	1 1	
	<b>EAN:</b> 9120086941156	C-Sponge Cleaning Cloth	1 1	6.55.00
	AVAILABLE: Mid of November 2020			€ 55,00
	All prices excl. VAT			

